TX VOter Check-in Details With County Name Fayette County Report 02/21/26 7:13 PM

. Election Name Primary Election March 3 From 02/21/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures 2026 To 02/21/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary

No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party
1 SARA ANNETTE AHLSCHLAGER-CAUDLE 1105065223 S204.1 REP
2 LA VERNE ALBERS 1098552749 $207.5 REP
3 JAMES PETER AVIOLI JR 1106308544 $207.2 REP
4 KATHERINE HOLT BAKER 1148582648 S207.6 REP
5 JAMES PAUL BAKER 1149124219 $207.6 REP
6 DONNA M BAKER 1098606635 S207.2 REP
7 THOMAS JAMES BAKER IV 1118438293 $207.2 REP
8 THOMAS JAMES BAKER III 1098454170 S207.2 REP
9 PAMELA KAY BARTAY 1100580500 S110.1 REP
10 CLARENCE GENE BAYER 1098425802 S 4232 REP
11 LANDRY DALE BERTSCH 1098478988 S112.2 REP
12 BRIAN ALLEN BESCH 1100609244 S110.1 REP
13 PHYLLIS ANN BOHOT 1098265051 S423.2 REP
14 KATHY ELAINE BOSTICK 1111143334 S204.4 REP
15 COREY MARK BROWN 1061490202 $315.2 REP
16 MEGAN LEIGH BURO 1098516186 $207.2 REP
17 RICHARD ANTHONY CERNOCH 1098378582 S101.2 REP
18 ALLEN JAMES CERNY 1098381171 S316.1 REP
19 MARILYN JASEK CERNY 1098435733 $316.1 REP
20 SHARON KAY CHOVANEC 1098380883 S101.1 REP
21 MICHAEL CHARLES CHOVANEC 1098468680 S101.1 REP
22 CHRISTINA MARIE CONTRERAS 1009221180 S201.5 DEM
23 CYNTHIA ANN DACH-MIKSCH 1098580222 S425.1 REP
24 MICHAEL WARREN DAVIS 1098490874 S204.1 REP
25 MARSHA KAY DAVIS-RILEY 1114223415 S422.1 REP
26 MICHAEL LEE DEMEL 1098552564 S425.2 REP
27 TAYLOR ELIZABETH DEMEL 2185753358 S425.1 REP
28 COOPER ALLEN DEMEL 2214275342 S425.1 REP
29 GLENN ROY EILERT 1098207487 S204.4 REP
30 KAREN KAY FALDYN 1098563590 S101.1 REP
31 NANCY ELAINE FAREK 1098250362 S316.2 REP
32 KENNETH DWAIN FRANTA 1104875034 S301.1 REP
33 JENNIFER LEIGH FRANTA 1117790694 S301.1 REP
34 MINDY WETH FRYER 1100756314 S110.1 REP
35 GREGORY ALLAN FRYER 2168951271 S110.1 REP
36 SHAWNA MARIE GILMORE 2162886001 $315.2 DEM
37 CYNTHIA ANN GOEHRING 1098381930 S207.6 REP
38 RAY ALLEN GOEHRING 1098292500 $207.6 REP
39 DANIELLE RAE GORE-DAVIS 1098478838 S204.1 REP
40 JOSEPH ANDREW GROMASKI 1023480608 S 204.5 REP
41 GRETA LEA GROMASKI 1016611834 S204.5 REP
42 JERROD WAYNE GROSS 1156737764 $201.3 REP
43 LENA MARIA GROSS 2219212029 S201.3 REP
44 LARRY FRANCIS HAAS 1108402327 $316.1 REP
45 SHERRY VILVEN HAAS 1108378177 S316.1 REP
46 CARMEN TERRI HANNA 1120243222 $316.1 DEM
47 LYLE RAY HANNA 1120218124 S316.1 DEM




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

JONI GOODSON HATFIELD
RICKY RANEE HATFIELD
SHANNON MARIE HENTGES
HALE CHRISTOPHER HENTGES
SCOTT JOSEPH HERRON
PATRICIA ANN HERRON
AMBER LEANN HIELSCHER
JERALD CARROLL HIELSCHER I
LAURIE SISEMORE HOLLEY
JOSEPH COHRON HOLLEY
KELSIE LEIGH HRBACEK
STETSON CORY HRBACEK
DOROTHY NELL HUBBARD
LAURIE JO JANDA

WAYNE JOSEPH JANDA
DONNA JANDA

DAWN MARIE JENSEN
HOLLIE BETH JOBB

RYAN WAYNE KLEIBER
KARISSA JO KLEIBER
KAREN KOOPMANN
MADISON MARIE KRAUSE
SUZANNE MARIE KRAUSE
JESSE JEROME LEDNICKY
JESSICA DANIELLE LEMLEY
CHEYENE BLAYRE LEMLEY
LANA BETH LIMMER

JACK EDWARD LUCAS
KATHRYN MATTOX LUCAS
VALERIE JANE MEINKE
DEAN HOWARD MEINKE
FABIOLA MENDEZ
DOUGLAS JAMES MICHALEC
THOMAS JOSEPH MIKSCH
DANIEL LEE MOERBE
MIRIAM LOUISE MOERBE
TAMMY FAYE MOZISEK
BRUCE BERNARD MOZISEK
THERESA ANNETTE MUELLER
DANIEL WAYNE OLENICK
STACEY KOEPKE OLENICK
LAURA PATRICIA ORONA
MICHAEL WILLIAM OTTEN
TESSA MARIE OTTEN
JASON SCOTT PARKS
JULIE MILINDA POLLARD
MARK DOUGLAS POLLARD
JOAN ERMIS PRIHODA
SHANNON N RADEMACHER
SUSAN DIANE RAUSL

KYLE MATTHEW RAY
CAROL ANN RAY

JAMES WILLIAM RILEY
MARK ANTHONY RODGERS
BRYCE WILLIAM SANDER
RITA M SCHNELL

State ID

1101597930
1098437550
1210247091
2178558742
1098553120
1098543614
1098454284
1098567587
1107466478
1107466466
1098440702
1098543786
1098424011
1098474256
1098489322
1098489314
2166209627
1024506421
1098463708
1098490772
2119953141
2136910892
1098464113
1098395207
2205277946
2165723318
1098557816
1213342771
1216479140
1098381976
1098422885
2222465858
1098476994
1098569061
1098250959
1098514277
1098393575
1098279767
1098424791
1098593991
1098539165
2127568296
1119329953
1204989639
1127937304
1140634392
1139747247
1098392883
1106243334
1098479378
1171540534
1089218727
1114191642
1098425335
1154481810
1003357651

Precinct
S425.2
S425.2
S425.2
S425.2
S$201.3
S$201.3
S101.1
S101.1
S4223
S422.3
S201.3
S$201.3
S204.1
$201.3
S301.1
S301.1
S4251
S101.5
S 201.6
S201.6
S301.4
S$207.2
S$207.2
S112.2
S 4232
S423.2
S$207.2
S$316.2
S316.2
S$207.2
S207.2
S425.2
S204.1
S425.1
S110.1
S$110.1
S301.1
S301.1
S$101.3
S112.2
S112.2
S101.1
S101.2
S101.2
S$201.3
S 316.2
S316.2
S4222
S$207.2
S 201.3
S316.1
S316.1
S422.1
S 207.2
S425.1
S110.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Name

HARVEY GENE SCHNELL
JANN MARIE SCHWARZ
EMILE JOHN SCHWARZ
TERRI LEE SCOTT

LANCE LESLIE SOLOMON
STEVEN ROBERT SOLOMON
CLAYTON EDWARD SOOBY
NOEL ORBEN SPANN
AUDRA FAYE SPANN

LOU ANN STOKES

LAURIE ANN STORK
MICHAEL RAY STUEBER
ARIC MATTHEW SVEC
STEVEN MICHAEL SVEC
KATIE MIKULENKA SWAFFORD
CASSIDY TIEMANN
CHRISTINA LYNN TIEMANN
CHAD HENRY TIEMANN
SHERRIE ANN TOLBERT
NANCY JANE TRUMP
RICHARD VALDEZ JR
LETICIA M VALDEZ

KAREN DIANE VINKLAREK
STEPHEN PAUL VOELKEL
BRADLEY DALE VON MINDEN
WENDY SCHNELL WAGNER
GARY DWAYNE WAGNER
LEE ALLEN WALLACE

JULIA PERALES WEBSTER
JESSICA LAUREN WEYAND
KIRT AARON WEYAND
KERRY ERIN WITT

DALE WAYNE WITT

TODD MURRY WOLFF
CAROLINE ELIZABETH WOLFF
TYLER PAUL WOLFF

JUDY DELL ZUHN

State ID

1003357646
1098565928
1098565900
1098566509
1098235586
1098423064
1104918493
1098454266
1098605125
1116837644
1098499584
1216401783
2129072072
1098397238
1098425255
2168131423
1098462794
1098550943
1060329498
1098601667
1183392730
1043366109
1098394334
1098591901
2167276664
2121248282
1146896194
1020968392
1209785951
1177244772
1181245598
1043408065
2179704364
1098381694
1176195547
1156834992
1136235872

Precinct
S$110.1
S101.2
S101.2
S422.1
S112.2
S112.2
S$207.2
S$201.3
S201.3
S$207.2
S201.3
S110.1
S101.2
S101.2
S101.2
$207.1
S207.1
$207.1
S 204.6
S112.2
S316.1
S316.1
S$315.2
S422.1
S207.4
S$110.2
S$110.2
S422.1
S316.2
S$110.2
S110.2
S201.5
S201.5
S301.1
S316.1
S316.1
S101.1

Check-in Party
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP



	ePulse
	TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

