

TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Fayette County	Report	02/21/26 7:13 PM
Election Name	Primary Election March 3 2026	From	02/21/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Primary	To	02/21/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct	Check-in Party
1	SARA ANNETTE AHLSCHLAGER-CAUDLE	1105065223	S 204.1	REP
2	LA VERNE ALBERS	1098552749	S 207.5	REP
3	JAMES PETER AVIOLI JR	1106308544	S 207.2	REP
4	KATHERINE HOLT BAKER	1148582648	S 207.6	REP
5	JAMES PAUL BAKER	1149124219	S 207.6	REP
6	DONNA M BAKER	1098606635	S 207.2	REP
7	THOMAS JAMES BAKER IV	1118438293	S 207.2	REP
8	THOMAS JAMES BAKER III	1098454170	S 207.2	REP
9	PAMELA KAY BARTAY	1100580500	S 110.1	REP
10	CLARENCE GENE BAYER	1098425802	S 423.2	REP
11	LANDRY DALE BERTSCH	1098478988	S 112.2	REP
12	BRIAN ALLEN BESCH	1100609244	S 110.1	REP
13	PHYLLIS ANN BOHOT	1098265051	S 423.2	REP
14	KATHY ELAINE BOSTICK	1111143334	S 204.4	REP
15	COREY MARK BROWN	1061490202	S 315.2	REP
16	MEGAN LEIGH BURO	1098516186	S 207.2	REP
17	RICHARD ANTHONY CERNOCH	1098378582	S 101.2	REP
18	ALLEN JAMES CERNY	1098381171	S 316.1	REP
19	MARILYN JASEK CERNY	1098435733	S 316.1	REP
20	SHARON KAY CHOVANEC	1098380883	S 101.1	REP
21	MICHAEL CHARLES CHOVANEC	1098468680	S 101.1	REP
22	CHRISTINA MARIE CONTRERAS	1009221180	S 201.5	DEM
23	CYNTHIA ANN DACH-MIKSCH	1098580222	S 425.1	REP
24	MICHAEL WARREN DAVIS	1098490874	S 204.1	REP
25	MARSHA KAY DAVIS-RILEY	1114223415	S 422.1	REP
26	MICHAEL LEE DEMEL	1098552564	S 425.2	REP
27	TAYLOR ELIZABETH DEMEL	2185753358	S 425.1	REP
28	COOPER ALLEN DEMEL	2214275342	S 425.1	REP
29	GLENN ROY EILERT	1098207487	S 204.4	REP
30	KAREN KAY FALDYN	1098563590	S 101.1	REP
31	NANCY ELAINE FAREK	1098250362	S 316.2	REP
32	KENNETH DWAIN FRANTA	1104875034	S 301.1	REP
33	JENNIFER LEIGH FRANTA	1117790694	S 301.1	REP
34	MINDY WETH FRYER	1100756314	S 110.1	REP
35	GREGORY ALLAN FRYER	2168951271	S 110.1	REP
36	SHAWNA MARIE GILMORE	2162886001	S 315.2	DEM
37	CYNTHIA ANN GOEHRING	1098381930	S 207.6	REP
38	RAY ALLEN GOEHRING	1098292500	S 207.6	REP
39	DANIELLE RAE GORE-DAVIS	1098478838	S 204.1	REP
40	JOSEPH ANDREW GROMASKI	1023480608	S 204.5	REP
41	GRETA LEA GROMASKI	1016611834	S 204.5	REP
42	JERROD WAYNE GROSS	1156737764	S 201.3	REP
43	LENA MARIA GROSS	2219212029	S 201.3	REP
44	LARRY FRANCIS HAAS	1108402327	S 316.1	REP
45	SHERRY VILVEN HAAS	1108378177	S 316.1	REP
46	CARMEN TERRI HANNA	1120243222	S 316.1	DEM
47	LYLE RAY HANNA	1120218124	S 316.1	DEM

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct	Check-in Party
48	JONI GOODSON HATFIELD	1101597930	S 425.2	REP
49	RICKY RANEE HATFIELD	1098437550	S 425.2	REP
50	SHANNON MARIE HENTGES	1210247091	S 425.2	REP
51	HALE CHRISTOPHER HENTGES	2178558742	S 425.2	REP
52	SCOTT JOSEPH HERRON	1098553120	S 201.3	DEM
53	PATRICIA ANN HERRON	1098543614	S 201.3	DEM
54	AMBER LEANN HIELSCHER	1098454284	S 101.1	REP
55	JERALD CARROLL HIELSCHER II	1098567587	S 101.1	REP
56	LAURIE SISEMORE HOLLEY	1107466478	S 422.3	REP
57	JOSEPH COHRON HOLLEY	1107466466	S 422.3	REP
58	KELSIE LEIGH HRBACEK	1098440702	S 201.3	REP
59	STETSON CORY HRBACEK	1098543786	S 201.3	REP
60	DOROTHY NELL HUBBARD	1098424011	S 204.1	DEM
61	LAURIE JO JANDA	1098474256	S 201.3	REP
62	WAYNE JOSEPH JANDA	1098489322	S 301.1	REP
63	DONNA JANDA	1098489314	S 301.1	REP
64	DAWN MARIE JENSEN	2166209627	S 425.1	REP
65	HOLLIE BETH JOBB	1024506421	S 101.5	REP
66	RYAN WAYNE KLEIBER	1098463708	S 201.6	REP
67	KARISSA JO KLEIBER	1098490772	S 201.6	REP
68	KAREN KOOPMANN	2119953141	S 301.4	REP
69	MADISON MARIE KRAUSE	2136910892	S 207.2	REP
70	SUZANNE MARIE KRAUSE	1098464113	S 207.2	REP
71	JESSE JEROME LEDNICKY	1098395207	S 112.2	REP
72	JESSICA DANIELLE LEMLEY	2205277946	S 423.2	DEM
73	CHEYENE BLAYRE LEMLEY	2165723318	S 423.2	DEM
74	LANA BETH LIMMER	1098557816	S 207.2	REP
75	JACK EDWARD LUCAS	1213342771	S 316.2	REP
76	KATHRYN MATTOX LUCAS	1216479140	S 316.2	REP
77	VALERIE JANE MEINKE	1098381976	S 207.2	REP
78	DEAN HOWARD MEINKE	1098422885	S 207.2	REP
79	FABIOLA MENDEZ	2222465858	S 425.2	DEM
80	DOUGLAS JAMES MICHALEC	1098476994	S 204.1	REP
81	THOMAS JOSEPH MIKSCH	1098569061	S 425.1	REP
82	DANIEL LEE MOERBE	1098250959	S 110.1	REP
83	MIRIAM LOUISE MOERBE	1098514277	S 110.1	REP
84	TAMMY FAYE MOZISEK	1098393575	S 301.1	REP
85	BRUCE BERNARD MOZISEK	1098279767	S 301.1	REP
86	THERESA ANNETTE MUELLER	1098424791	S 101.3	REP
87	DANIEL WAYNE OLENICK	1098593991	S 112.2	REP
88	STACEY KOEPKE OLENICK	1098539165	S 112.2	REP
89	LAURA PATRICIA ORONA	2127568296	S 101.1	DEM
90	MICHAEL WILLIAM OTTEN	1119329953	S 101.2	REP
91	TESSA MARIE OTTEN	1204989639	S 101.2	REP
92	JASON SCOTT PARKS	1127937304	S 201.3	REP
93	JULIE MILINDA POLLARD	1140634392	S 316.2	REP
94	MARK DOUGLAS POLLARD	1139747247	S 316.2	REP
95	JOAN ERMIS PRIHODA	1098392883	S 422.2	REP
96	SHANNON N RADEMACHER	1106243334	S 207.2	REP
97	SUSAN DIANE RAUSL	1098479378	S 201.3	REP
98	KYLE MATTHEW RAY	1171540534	S 316.1	REP
99	CAROL ANN RAY	1089218727	S 316.1	DEM
100	JAMES WILLIAM RILEY	1114191642	S 422.1	REP
101	MARK ANTHONY RODGERS	1098425335	S 207.2	REP
102	BRYCE WILLIAM SANDER	1154481810	S 425.1	REP
103	RITA M SCHNELL	1003357651	S 110.1	REP

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct	Check-in Party
104	HARVEY GENE SCHNELL	1003357646	S 110.1	REP
105	JANN MARIE SCHWARZ	1098565928	S 101.2	DEM
106	EMILE JOHN SCHWARZ	1098565900	S 101.2	DEM
107	TERRI LEE SCOTT	1098566509	S 422.1	REP
108	LANCE LESLIE SOLOMON	1098235586	S 112.2	REP
109	STEVEN ROBERT SOLOMON	1098423064	S 112.2	REP
110	CLAYTON EDWARD SOOBY	1104918493	S 207.2	REP
111	NOEL ORBEN SPANN	1098454266	S 201.3	REP
112	AUDRA FAYE SPANN	1098605125	S 201.3	REP
113	LOU ANN STOKES	1116837644	S 207.2	REP
114	LAURIE ANN STORK	1098499584	S 201.3	REP
115	MICHAEL RAY STUEBER	1216401783	S 110.1	REP
116	ARIC MATTHEW SVEC	2129072072	S 101.2	REP
117	STEVEN MICHAEL SVEC	1098397238	S 101.2	REP
118	KATIE MIKULENKA SWAFFORD	1098425255	S 101.2	REP
119	CASSIDY TIEMANN	2168131423	S 207.1	REP
120	CHRISTINA LYNN TIEMANN	1098462794	S 207.1	REP
121	CHAD HENRY TIEMANN	1098550943	S 207.1	REP
122	SHERRIE ANN TOLBERT	1060329498	S 204.6	REP
123	NANCY JANE TRUMP	1098601667	S 112.2	REP
124	RICHARD VALDEZ JR	1183392730	S 316.1	DEM
125	LETICIA M VALDEZ	1043366109	S 316.1	DEM
126	KAREN DIANE VINKLAREK	1098394334	S 315.2	REP
127	STEPHEN PAUL VOELKEL	1098591901	S 422.1	REP
128	BRADLEY DALE VON MINDEN	2167276664	S 207.4	REP
129	WENDY SCHNELL WAGNER	2121248282	S 110.2	REP
130	GARY DWAYNE WAGNER	1146896194	S 110.2	REP
131	LEE ALLEN WALLACE	1020968392	S 422.1	DEM
132	JULIA PERALES WEBSTER	1209785951	S 316.2	DEM
133	JESSICA LAUREN WEYAND	1177244772	S 110.2	REP
134	KIRT AARON WEYAND	1181245598	S 110.2	REP
135	KERRY ERIN WITT	1043408065	S 201.5	REP
136	DALE WAYNE WITT	2179704364	S 201.5	REP
137	TODD MURRY WOLFF	1098381694	S 301.1	REP
138	CAROLINE ELIZABETH WOLFF	1176195547	S 316.1	REP
139	TYLER PAUL WOLFF	1156834992	S 316.1	REP
140	JUDY DELL ZUHN	1136235872	S 101.1	REP